Election: 2019 Consolidated
Jurisdiction: Kendall County
Date: 2019-03-04 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 79717
Ballots Cast: 11905

Voter Turnout: 15%

Active Precincts: 87

Precinct: OSWEGO 29(Voter Turnout: 11% - Total Registered Voters: 1207)

Contest: MONTGOMERY VILLAGE TRUSTEE

Candidate Name

DANIEL B. GIER (NON)
STANTON J "STAN" BOND (NON)
DOUGLAS MARECEK (NON)

Contest: OSWEGO VILLAGE PRESIDENT

Candidate Name

TROY T. PARLIER (REP)
GAIL JOHNSON (IND)
JOE WEST (IND)

Contest: OSWEGO VILLAGE TRUSTEE

Candidate Name

JAMES MARTER (REP)

BRIAN THOMAS (REP)

TERRY OLSON (REP)

KARIN MCCARTHY-LANGE (IND)
RYAN KAUFFMAN (IND)

AMIR GHAEMI (IND)

DOMINICK CIRONE (IND)

KIT KUHRT (IND)

SHAWN BEAUDETTE (IND)

Total Votes
0
0
0

Total Votes
59
49
17

Total Votes
52
52
50
45
32
29
27
20
15

Contest: OSWEGOLAND PARK COMMISSIONER-6YR

Candidate Name
ROBERT IJAMS (NON)

Total Votes
90

Vote %
0
0
0

Vote %
47.2
39.2
13.6

Vote %
16.15
16.15
15.53
13.98
9.94
9.01
8.39
6.21
4.66

Vote %
100
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Contest: OSWEGOLAND PARK COMM-UNEX.4YR

Candidate Name
JOHN WISE (NON)

Contest: OSWEGO LIBRARY TRUSTEE-4YR

Candidate Name
CHRISTINE DIEHL (NON)
JUDITH ROBERTS (NON)
TERRY FRIEDMAN (NON)
DANA YOUNG (NON)

Total Votes
93

Total Votes
69
52
45
45

Contest: OSWEGO LIBRARY TRUSTEE-UNEX.2YR

Candidate Name
WRITE-IN (NON)

Contest: OSWEGO CUSD 308 BD.MBR

Candidate Name

LAURI DOYLE (NON)

ALISON SWANSON (NON)

RUTH KRONER (NON)

LAURI PHILLIPS (NON)

WAYNE E. HARSHBERGER II (NON)

Total Votes
3

Total Votes
80
58
57
50
46

Contest: WAUBONSEE CCD 516 TRUSTEES-6YR

Candidate Name

TINA MEDLIN WILLSON (NON)
RICHARD "RICK" GUZMAN (NON)
WILLIE M. MAYES SR. (NON)

Total Votes
68
52
30

Contest: WAUBONSEE CCD 516 TRUSTEES-UNEX.4YR

Candidate Name
GREG THOMAS (NON)

Total Votes
89

Vote %
100

Vote %
32.7
24.64
21.33
21.33

Vote %
100

Vote %
27.49
19.93
19.59
17.18
15.81

Vote %
45.33
34.67
20

Vote %
100
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Contest: REG.SCH.TRUSTEES-GND/KND-6YR

Candidate Name Total Votes
MARY LOU SALATO (NON) 95
LYNN BERTINO-NEVILLE (NON) 54

Contest: REG.SCH.TRUSTEES-GND/KND-UNEX.4YR

Candidate Name Total Votes
JEFF WEHRLI (NON) a0
PAUL R NORDSTROM (NON) 53

Contest: OSWEGO CUSD 308 QUESTION

Candidate Name Total Votes
NO (NON) 67
YES (NON) 57

Vote %
63.76
36.24

Vote %
62.94
37.06

Vote %
54.03
45.97
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